

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).  
33374-33375/2009

A.M.PADMINI AMMA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

V.P.MURALEEDHARAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for bringing on record the lrs. of deceased respondent and bring on record the legal heirs and impleadment and interim relief and office report)

Date : 22/08/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. V. Dinesh ,Adv.  
Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick ,Adv.  
Mr. Sureshan P. ,Adv.  
Mr. Vinodh Kanna B. ,Adv.  
Mr U Banerjee, Adv.  
M/s. Temple Law Firm ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 15.10.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)

Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Hema Joshi  
Date: 2014.08.26  
09:40:42 IST  
Reason: