

ITEM NO.107(MM)

COURT NO.11

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 3852-3853/2017

A.M.PADMINI AMMA & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

V.P.MURALEEDHARAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA 5/2012

Date : 23-01-2019 These matters were called on Mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhijeet Sinha, AOR

Mr. P. V. Dinesh, AOR

Mr. Vinodh Kanna B., AOR

Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, AOR

Mr. Sureshan P., AOR

Mr. Vipin Nair, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

By consent, list next week.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(ANITA RANI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)